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# Fitness
1 Jessica West **Overall Open Womens Fitness Winner 1
# True Novice Bodybuilding - Light
2 Israel Bamidele 1
3 Chris Elliott 2
# True Novice Bodybuilding - Heavy
4 Jon Harris 1
# Novice Bodybuilding - Heavy
5 Jay Mellberg **Overall Open Mens Bodybuilding Winner 1
6 Ramsey Black DNS
# Teen Bodybuilding
7 Marlos McCraw 1
# Masters Bodybuilding 35+
8 Scott Byrd 1
9 Blake Elsberry 2

10 Brandon Kennon 3
4 Jon Harris 4
# Masters Bodybuilding 40+

13 Mike Rudisill 1
12 Donny Coker 2
159 Victor Vega 3
11 Paul Swanson 4
# Grandmasters Bodybuilding 50+

15 Tim Runyon 1
91 R.D. Noren II 2
156 Jim Derusha 3
160 Jim Aldman 4
11 Paul Swanson 5
14 Johnny Boykin 6
5 Jay Mellberg 7
# Grandmasters Bodybuilding 60+

14 Johnny Boykin 1
16 James Howarth 2
17 Bob Maiola 3
# Heroes Bodybuilding
8 Scott Byrd 1

154 Tyler Shuck 2
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# Open Women's Bodybuilding
18 Erin Oliver **Overall Open Womens Bodybuilding Winner 1
19 Lynn Cooper 2
20 Jan Aughenbaugh 3
# Masters Womens Physique 35+

21 Wanda Charland 1
26 Jami Maki 2
24 Veronica Laroche 3
18 Erin Oliver 4
23 Angela McKinnon 5
22 Adrienne Howard 6
# Open Womens Physique A

18 Erin Oliver 1
25 Amanda Ellis 2
# Open Womens Physique B

21 Wanda Charland**Overall Open Womens Physique Winner 1
26 Jami Maki 2
27 Allison Ferguson 3
23 Angela McKinnon 4
22 Adrienne Howard 5
# True Novice Classic Physique A
2 Israel Bamidele 1

163 Brannon Bumpers 2
29 Wesley Clark 3
30 Alejandro Quiroz 4
28 Bartosz Trzos 5
# True Novice Classic Physique B

35 Dustin Ballard 1
31 Devin Fischer 2
32 Brady Short 3
34 Jacob Griffith 4
33 Colten Durrance 5
# Novice Classic Physique A

92 Christopher Self**Overall Novice Classic Physique Winner 1
28 Bartosz Trzos 2
36 Hamilton Archibald 3
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# Novice Classic Physique B
31 Devin Fischer 1
32 Brady Short 2
154 Tyler Shuck 3
33 Colten Durrance 4
# Masters Classic Physique 35+

37 John Manning 1
81 Douglas Hall 2
# Masters Classic Physique 40+

12 Donny Coker 1
38 Greg Arthurs 2
81 Douglas Hall 3
# Masters Classic Physique 50+

156 Jim Derusha 1
# Open Classic Physique A

39 Jared Keys**Overall Open Classic Physique Winner 1
92 Christopher Self 2
38 Greg Arthurs 3
163 Brannon Bumpers 4
29 Wesley Clark 5
# Open Classic Physique B

37 John Manning 1
31 Devin Fischer 2
40 Caleb Zanoska 3
36 Hamilton Archibald 4
# Open Classic Physique C

12 Donny Coker 1
42 Heath Evans 2
41 Bradley McCorkle 3
32 Brady Short 4
33 Colten Durrance DNS
34 Jacob Griffith DNS
# True Novice Figure A

44 Brianna Hunt 1
45 Brandi Hilton 2
60 Kristy Lougee 3
43 Shani Cutler 4
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# True Novice Figure B
46 Janna Hilton 1
49 Jasmine Ray 2
50 Cheyenne Johnson 3
47 Donna Trawick 4
48 Sonia Greene 5
51 Ida Daughtry 6
# Novice Figure A

44 Brianna Hunt**Overall Novice Figure Winner 1
52 Randi Abel 2
43 Shani Cutler 3
1 Jessica West 4

55 Amber Teager 5
56 Emily Meadows 6
54 Leda Earhart 7
53 Chastity Hueser 8
# Novice Figure B

59 Mandy Harbin 1
58 Vania Dyson 2
157 Tuneshia May 3

# Masters Figure 35+
52 Randi Abel 1
45 Brandi Hilton 2
58 Vania Dyson 3
# Masters Figure 40+

46 Janna Hilton 1
61 Traci Pitchford 2
43 Shani Cutler 3
137 Beth Thacker 4
55 Amber Teager 5
24 Veronica Laroche 6
54 Leda Earhart 7
47 Donna Trawick 8
53 Chastity Hueser 9
# Masters Figure 50+

26 Jami Maki 1
64 Monique Lim 2
63 Vicki Underwood 3
48 Sonia Greene 4
62 Amaryllis Naifeh 5
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# Open Figure A
53 Chastity Hueser 1
# Open Figure B

57 Vania Auguste**Overall Open Figure Winner 1
44 Brianna Hunt 2
52 Randi Abel 3
43 Shani Cutler 4
61 Traci Pitchford 5
56 Emily Meadows 6
54 Leda Earhart 7
62 Amaryllis Naifeh 8
164 Nickie Pohevey 9

# Open Figure C
27 Allison Ferguson 1
65 Melissa Heller 2
# Open Figure D

49 Jasmine Ray 1
66 Gretchen Murray 2
63 Vicki Underwood 3
50 Cheyenne Johnson 4
58 Vania Dyson 5
157 Tuneshia May 6

# True Novice Mens Physique A
2 Israel Bamidele 1

67 Karl Compere 2
155 Rahmatullah Sakhi 3
82 Justin Braniff 4
# True Novice Mens Physique B

71 AJ Penley 1
78 Terrance Pickens 2
70 Frank Taddeo 3
69 Timothy Rogers 4
68 Brannon Fowler 5
# Novice Mens Physique A

82 Justin Braniff 1
77 Joshua Delgado 2
73 Wallid Taylor 3
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# Novice Mens Physique B
75 Jaden McAfee**Overall Novice Mens Physique Winner 1
79 Marquist Brown 2
90 Nicholas Pugliese 3
78 Terrance Pickens 4
76 Daniel Doughty 5
68 Brannon Fowler 6
# Masters Mens Physique 35+

153 Rudy Fakhoorian 1
82 Justin Braniff 2
80 Billy Miller 3
# Masters Mens Physique 40+

170 Kenyarda Patterson 1
80 Billy Miller 2
83 Tommy Harris 3
# Masters Mens Physique 50+

171 Basil Raspberry 1
84 Anthony Watrous 2
152 Benny Patterson 3
85 Robert Utlaut 4
# Open Mens Physique A

86 Josue Brown 1
172 Ben Guenther 2
87 Caleb Goodwin 3
82 Justin Braniff 4
# Open Mens Physique B

77 Joshua Delgado 1
# Open Mens Physique C

88 Moe Anwar**Overall Open Mens Physique Winner 1
71 AJ Penley 2
170 Kenyarda Patterson 3

# Open Mens Physique D
153 Rudy Fakhoorian 1
75 Jaden McAfee 2
76 Daniel Doughty 3
70 Frank Taddeo 4
69 Timothy Rogers 5
# Open Mens Physique E

89 Blake Moss 1
83 Tommy Harris 2
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# Open Mens Physique F
165 Xavier Carr 1
90 Nicholas Pugliese 2
171 Basil Raspberry 3

# Open Mens Bantam
91 R.D. Noren II 1
# Open Mens Light

92 Christopher Self 1
# Open Mens Welter

93 Mike Dills 1
154 Tyler Shuck 2

# Open Mens Middle
15 Tim Runyon 1
8 Scott Byrd 2

94 Tamer Abdelnour 3
# Open Mens Light-Heavy

95 Dave Underwood 1
37 John Manning 2
9 Blake Elsberry 3
# Open Mens Heavy

96 Walter Debbs**Overall Open Mens Bodybuilding Winner 1
158 Lyndon Johnson 2
12 Donny Coker 3
10 Brandon Kennon 4
4 Jon Harris 5
6 Ramsey Black DNS
# Open Mens Super-Heavy

13 Mike Rudisill 1
# True Novice Bikini A

105 Sheena Barber 1
101 Brittany Harrub 2
104 Jordan Farmer 3
166 Charissa Cole 4
103 Aneshia Lee 5
98 Holly Keel 6
97 Charlene Oleinik 7
99 Marqui Brooks 8
102 Jill Billman 9
100 Rebecca McMahan 10
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# True Novice Bikini B
114 Amber Sanders 1
106 Anna George 2
107 Sharon Davidoff 3
46 Janna Hilton 4
108 Wakesha Watkins 5

# True Novice Bikini C
111 Victoria Robinson 1
115 Brittany Baker 2
110 Kayla Wilcoxson 3
112 Brittney Fox 4
113 Angela Dunn 5
109 Rebecca Marks 6

# Novice Bikini A
105 Sheena Barber 1
116 Halle Moss 2
117 Chelsley Carpenter 3
121 Jessica Dunnigan 4
120 Alexa Goodman 5
166 Charissa Cole 6
122 Jill Ragozzino 7
169 Magdalena Bernard 8
119 Tanya Farmer 9
118 Mandy Brockman 10

# Novice Bikini B
126 Jessica Catrett 1
125 Victoria Phillips 2
127 Heidi Smith 3
123 Melea Goolsby 4
161 Miranda Chappell 5
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# Novice Bikini C
111 Victoria Robinson**Overall Novice Bikini Winner 1
110 Kayla Wilcoxson 2
113 Angela Dunn 3
112 Brittney Fox 4
124 Melanie Berry 5
130 Whitney Braden 6
128 Yocunda Clayton 7
109 Rebecca Marks 8
129 Molly Wilson 9
162 Tracy Brooks 10
131 Roxanne Johnson 11

# Masters Bikini 35+
133 Sherika Holmes 1
166 Charissa Cole 2
128 Yocunda Clayton 3
123 Melea Goolsby 4
132 Trina Renee 5
169 Magdalena Bernard 6
161 Miranda Chappell 7

# Masters Bikini 40+
139 Alexandra Soto 1
135 Michelle Moomey 2
140 Ann Binder 3
136 Shannon Mangrum 4
46 Janna Hilton 5
123 Melea Goolsby 6
128 Yocunda Clayton 7
132 Trina Renee 8
137 Beth Thacker 9
138 Margi Utlaut 10
99 Marqui Brooks 11
168 Stephanie Norfolk 12
98 Holly Keel 13
162 Tracy Brooks 14
97 Charlene Oleinik 15
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# Masters Bikini 50+
140 Ann Binder 1
124 Melanie Berry 2
123 Melea Goolsby 3
129 Molly Wilson 4
142 Terry Coulter 5
97 Charlene Oleinik 6
141 Noris Jimenez 7

# Open Bikini A
143 Ashley Gomez 1
116 Halle Moss 2

# Open Bikini B
57 Vania Auguste**Overall Open Bikini Winner 1
144 Mallorye Ring 2
135 Michelle Moomey 3
169 Magdalena Bernard 4

# Open Bikini C
167 Oksana Kashcieieva 1
139 Alexandra Soto 2
145 Courtney Hatcher 3
140 Ann Binder 4
105 Sheena Barber 5
117 Chelsley Carpenter 6
166 Charissa Cole 7
136 Shannon Mangrum 8
119 Tanya Farmer 9
147 Mary Beth Johnson 10
118 Mandy Brockman 11

# Open Bikini D
146 Sabrina Pate 1
148 Alaina Bishop 2
149 Cheyenne Pitts 3
106 Anna George 4
161 Miranda Chappell 5
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# Open Bikini E
111 Victoria Robinson 1
114 Amber Sanders 2
126 Jessica Catrett 3
125 Victoria Phillips 4
110 Kayla Wilcoxson 5
150 Emily Weiss 6
133 Sherika Holmes 7
109 Rebecca Marks 8
137 Beth Thacker 9
162 Tracy Brooks 10
168 Stephanie Norfolk 11
129 Molly Wilson 12
132 Trina Renee 13

# Open Bikini F
151 Heather Huff 1
115 Brittany Baker 2
59 Mandy Harbin 3
130 Whitney Braden 4
112 Brittney Fox 5
131 Roxanne Johnson 6


